Saint Paul Regional Water Services Lead Water Service Replacement Assessment Program

<u>Waiver of Mechanic's Lien Rights</u> (TO BE COMPLETED BY LICENSED PLUMBING CONTRACTOR)

Date: _____

The Undersigned hereby waives all rights acquired by the Undersigned to file or record mechanic's liens against property for labor, skill or material furnished to effect construction work at Property Address.

The Undersigned acknowledges having received payment of \$______ from Saint Paul Regional Water Services Lead Water Service Replacement Assessment Program on behalf of the Property Owner, as full and final payment for all labor, skill and material furnished to effect said construction work.

(If this instrument is executed by a corporation, it must be signed by an officer. If executed by a partnership, it must be signed by a partner.)

Property Address:	
	Only properties within the city limits of Saint Paul are eligible.
Property Owner:	
Date(s) of work:	
Contractor's Name:	
Contractor's Address:	
Name:	
	(print)
Signature:	
Title:	- //

All lines must be filled in.

Return this Waiver (blue form), the Application (yellow form) and a copy of invoice to:

SPRWS Engineering Desk, 1900 Rice St., Saint Paul, MN 55113

Fax: 651-266-6287 or Email: Water-PlumbingPermitApp@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Call 651-266-6270 if you have questions.



Engineering Division, 1900 Rice St, Saint Paul, MN 55113-6810 Phone: 651-266-6270

Revised 2/28/18